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Käyttöohje 
HYPER GAMER 3.0 

 

1.1. Painikkeet 

 

 

Alla on selitetty lyhyesti pelikonsolin painikkeiden toiminnot. Tarkemmat ohjeet ja 

painikkeiden käyttö on esitetty myöhemmin ohjeiden kohdassa Käyttöohjeet.   

 

D-pad Suuntanuolet, liikkuminen 

A-button Valitse / Vahvista / Toimintopainike 

B button Erikoistoiminnot  

Start button Tauko / Poistu 

Earphone Port Kuulokeliitin 

Volume Button Äänenvoimakkuuden säätö +/- 

USB Power Port Lataa laite yhdistämällä latausjohto USB-porttiin tai 

micro USB AC/DC -laturiin 

Indicator Light Punainen valo – lataus, Vihreä valo – täyteen ladattu 
 



2 
 

1.2. Ominaisuudet:   
- 16 bittinen pelikonsoli 

- Sisältää 220 hauskaa peliä  

- 2.8” LCD TFT kristallinkirkas, terävä näyttö 

- Resoluutio 960 x 240 pikseliä 

- Sisäänrakennettu ladattava 400mAh Li-Po -akku 

- Korvakuulokkeiden liitin 

- Ikäsuositus 5+ 

- Mitat: 134 mm × 77 mm × 23 mm 
 

1.3. Sisältö: 
* Pelikonsoli 

* USB-johto  

* Käyttöohje  
 

1.4. Akun lataaminen 

1. Lataa pelikonsolin akku yhdistämällä laite micro-USB-johdon avulla 

USB-porttiin.   

2. Pelikonsolin huolellinen käyttö ja huolto pidentävät akun käyttöikää.  

3. Vältä äärimmäisiä lämpötiloja. Käytä ja säilytä laitetta huoneenlämmössä.   

4. Lataa akku täyteen vähintään kerran kuussa.   

5. Älä ylilataa akkua. Irrota akku laturista heti kun se on ladattu täyteen.   

6. Älä päästä akkua täysin tyhjäksi. Lataa akku heti, kun sen teho on alhainen. 

7. Älä jätä tuotetta käyttämättömäksi liian pitkäksi aikaa. Akku kuluu, vaikka 

tuotetta ei käytettäisi. Jos tuotetta ei käytetä pitkään aikaan, akku tyhjenee 

kokonaan.  

8. Jos pelikonsoli on yhdistetty tietokoneeseen latausta varten, varmista, että 

tietokoneen virta on päällä eikä se ole lepotilassa. Muussa tapauksessa akku 

saattaa tyhjentyä.  

9. Jos akku on tyhjentynyt liikaa tai kokonaan (esim. jos sitä ei ole käytetty 

pitkään aikaan tai sitä on käytetty liian kauan lataamatta), lataa akkua 

yhtäjaksoisesti 2-2,5 tuntia akun tehon palauttamiseksi.  
 

Puhdistus ja huolto 

Puhdista pelikonsoli pyyhkimällä se puhtaalla ja kostealla liinalla. Älä päästä 

pelikonsolia tai sen latausjohtoa kosketuksiin veden kanssa. Suojaa pelikonsoli ja 

latausjohto suoralta auringonvalolta ja suoran lämmön vaikutuksilta. Tarkista 

pelikonsoli ja latausjohto säännöllisesti vaurioiden varalta. Vaurioituneet osat on 
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korjattava ennen tuotteen käyttöä. 

 
1.5. Käyttöohjeet:    

1. Siirrä pelikonsolin virtakytkin ON–asentoon. Paina A-painiketta aloittaaksesi.   

2. Valitse haluamasi peli painamalla D-padin vasen/ oikea –nuolipainikkeita. 

Vahvista valintasi painamalla A-painiketta.  

3. Mini Game sisältää useita pelejä. Valitse Mini Game painamalla A-painiketta. 

Liiku nuolinäppäimillä ja valitse haluamasi pelikategoria/ peli painamalla 

A-painiketta. Palaa päävalikkoon painamalla B-painiketta.   

4. Pelikonsoli siirtyy virransäästötilaan, kun se on käyttämättä jonkin aikaa. Ota 

pelikonsoli uudelleen käyttöön painamalla RESET-painiketta ja siirry 

päävalikkoon.  
 

1.6 Pelit/ Päävalikko: 
 

Tennis Golf Baseball Table Tennis 

Bowling Darts Basketball Boxing 

Trampoline Fishing Ice Hockey Curling 

City Battle Crazy Moto Run Fencing 

Swim Racing Mini Fighter  

MINI GAME 

PUZZLE   

Shudu Move Box Color Stone Freecell 

Gobang Mine Parking Lot Dogs 

Rolling Box Big Shot Checker Sea Fight Build Road 

Puzzle Connection Transmover Pocket Change Brain Challenge 

Shape Switcher Maze of Doors Super Brick Panda Labyrinth 

Chess Link Water Pipe Classic Tangram Silversphere 

Bomb Chain 

Unlimited 

Seven Move Squares Puzzle Ball 

Button Jumper Earn Stars Cylinders Funny Face 

Happy Smile Pass Maze Road Return Capsule Telescope Pole 
 

ACTION   

Hare Fighter Robot War West Cowboy Balloon Boy 

Crazy Fighter Jumping Boy Rescue Pets Crossing 



4 
 

Climbing Exper Jack Adventure Seize Jewelry Greedy Girl 

Spring Mice Rope Skipping Pool Party Elvish Boy 

Space Sword Save The Fallen Hell Marksman Anti Gravity Robo 

Airborne Alien Gliding Apple Girl Jumping Ball Mad Ball 

Glide Object Submarine Dudu Rush Earth Shaker 

Fly Through Flowers Full Moon Night Monkey Brothers  

 

VENTURE   

Super Memory Black Jack Gather Eggs Cups Changing 

Polar Slot Machine Follow Me On Fire Good Fisherman 

Open Gold Box Gas Station Cake Store Brain Age Test 

Forest Adventure Pirate Landing Cafeteria Water Rescue 

Heroboy Tower Defense Icecream Gigi Cooking 

Learning Fruits Learning Food Learning Animals Learning Clothes 

Learning Sports Learning Vegetables Learning Body Learning Toys 

Learning Family Learning Occupation Learning 

Transportation 

Learning School 

Learnig Stationery Learning Shape   
 

TABLE   

100 Floor Sub Warfare Bubble Destroyer Balloon Shooting 

Up Stairs Maze Combination Precipice Monkeys 

HappyNight Bumper balls Castle Smasher Escape The Trap 

Spin Match Herculean Guy Cartoon Puzzle Gold Miner 

Jumping Eggs X Training Super Pizza Eat Bean 

Block Construction Fruit Family Wonderful Pompon Nimble stone 

Bombman Block Squad Overmaze Four Boxes 

Uppercase Letters Lowercase Letters Numbers Find The Largest 

Number 

Number Sequence Missing Letters Find The Picture Find The Word 
 

SPORT   

Rally GT Racing HighWay Racing Track Racing 

Motorboat Mini Soccer Table Football Archery 

Crazy Push Motocross Dodgeball Beach Volleyball 

Flag Match Japanese Sumo Tanks PK Piggy Golf 
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Horse Racing Balance Ball Balloon Archer  
 

RELAX   

Benthal Jewel Linking Pet Homeward 

Journey 

Find Fault 

Pair Match Brick Blaster Minibee Cartoon Match 

30 Degree PaoPao Diamond Forest Color Bead 

Loops 

Magnet Boy Cake Party Super Porter Paper Planes 

Palace Guardian IQ Cow Throw The Coins Air Defense 

Bubble Shooter Colorful Box Fish Killer Pinball 

Polar Bear Closr Stone Loops Find The Shape Colors 

Find The 

Differences 

Sound What Goes 

Together 

Learning 

Rhythm 

Learning Time Matching Find The Law Memory Test 

Hide And Seek Which One Is 

Redundant 

Find The Other 

Part 

Find The Figure 

Tangram Divide Cookies 

Evenly 

Find The Most 

Heavy 

Percussion 

What Is The Most    
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Bruksanvisning 
HYPER GAMER 3.0 

 

1.1. Knappar 

 
 

Nedan beskrivs kort vad spelkonsolens knappar betyder. Närmare anvisningar om 

hur man använder knapparna beskrivs senare under rubriken Bruksanvisning. 
 

D-pad Navigeringspilar 

A-button Välj / Bekräfta / Funktionsknapp 

B button Specialfunktionsknapp 

Start button Paus / Avsluta 

Earphone Port Hörlursport 

Volume Button Volymknapp +/- 

USB Power Port Ladda enheten genom att ansluta laddningskabeln till 

en USB-port eller till en micro USB AC/DC -laddare. 

Indicator Light Rött ljus – laddning, Grönt ljus – fulladdad 
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1.2. Specifikationer:   
- 16-bitars spelkonsol 

- Innehåller 220 roliga spel  

- 2.8” LCD TFT kristallklar, skarp skärm 

- Resolution 960 x 240 pixlar 

- Inbyggd laddbar 400mAh Li-Po -batteri 

- Hörlursuttag 

- Från 5 år och uppåt 

- Produktmått: 134 mm × 77 mm × 23 mm 
 

1.3. Innehåll: 
* Spelkonsol 
* USB-kabel  
* Bruksanvisning 
 

1.4. Laddning av batteriet 

1. Ladda spelkonsolens batteri genom att ansluta enheten med hjälp av 

micro-USB-kabeln till USB-porten.   

2. Varsam användning och service av spelkonsolen förlänger batteriets 

användningsålder.  

3. Undvik extrema temperaturer. Använd och förvara enheten i rumstemperatur.   

4. Fulladda batteriet minst en gång i månaden.   

5. Ladda inte batteriet för mycket. Ta bort batteriet ifrån laddaren genast då 

batteriet är fulladdat.   

6. Låt inte batteriet bli helt tomt. Ladda batteriet genast då effekten börjar 

minska.   

7. Lämna inte produkten oanvänd för en längre period. Batteriet töms fast 

produkten inte används. Batteriet töms helt och hållet om man inte använder 

produkten på länge. 

8. Kom ihåg att kontrollera att datorn inte är avstängd då du har anslutit 

spelkonsolen till datorn för uppladdning, annars kan batteriet bli helt tomt.  

9. Om batteriet har blivit helt tomt (t.ex. om man inte använt produkten på ett 

tag eller om man har använt produkten för länge utan att ladda), bör du ladda 

batteriet oavbrutet 2-2,5 timme för att återställa dess effekt. 
 

Rengöring och underhåll:  

Rengör spelkonsolen genom att torka av den med en ren och fuktad trasa. Låt 

aldrig spelkonsolen eller laddningskabeln komma i kontakt med vatten. Skydda 
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spelkonsolen och laddningskabeln mot direkt solljus och direkt värmepåverkan. 

Kontrollera regelbundet spelkonsolen och laddningskabel med avseende på 

skador. Skador måste repareras innan produkten får användas igen. 

 
1.5. Bruksanvisning:    

1. Ställ spelkonsolens strömknapp i ON–läge. Tryck på A-knappen för att starta 

spelet. 

2. Välj ett spel genom att trycka på D-pads vänster/ höger –navigeringspilar. 

Bekräfta ditt val genom att trycka på A-knappen.  

3. Mini Game innehåller flera spel. Välj ditt Mini Game genom att trycka på 

A-knappen. Navigera med pilarna och välj spelkategori/ spel och tryck på 

A-knappen. För att komma tillbaka till huvudmenyn, tryck på B-knappen.   

4. Spelkonsolen går till strömbesparingsläge, då den inte används på ett tag. Ta 

spelkonsolen i bruk på nytt genom att trycka på RESET-knappen och gå till 

huvudmenyn. 
 

1.6 Spel/ Huvudmeny: 
  

Tennis Golf Baseball Table Tennis 

Bowling Darts Basketball Boxing 

Trampoline Fishing Ice Hockey Curling 

City Battle Crazy Moto Run Fencing 

Swim Racing Mini Fighter  

MINI GAME 

PUZZLE   

Shudu Move Box Color Stone Freecell 

Gobang Mine Parking Lot Dogs 

Rolling Box Big Shot Checker Sea Fight Build Road 

Puzzle Connection Transmover Pocket 
Change 

Brain Challenge 

Shape Switcher Maze of Doors Super Brick Panda Labyrinth 
Chess Link Water Pipe Classic 

Tangram 
Silversphere 

Bomb Chain 
Unlimited 

Seven Move Squares Puzzle Ball 

Button Jumper Earn Stars Cylinders Funny Face 

Happy Smile Pass Maze Road Return 
Capsule 

Telescope Pole 



9 
 

ACTION   

Hare Fighter Robot War West Cowboy Balloon Boy 
Crazy Fighter Jumping Boy Rescue Pets Crossing 
Climbing Exper Jack Adventure Seize Jewelry Greedy Girl 
Spring Mice Rope Skipping Pool Party Elvish Boy 
Space Sword Save The Fallen Hell Marksman Anti Gravity Robo 
Airborne Alien Gliding Apple 

Girl 
Jumping Ball Mad Ball 

Glide Object Submarine Dudu Rush Earth Shaker 
Fly Through Flowers Full Moon 

Night 
Monkey 
Brothers 

 

 

VENTURE   

Super Memory Black Jack Gather Eggs Cups Changing 
Polar Slot 
Machine 

Follow Me On Fire Good Fisherman 

Open Gold Box Gas Station Cake Store Brain Age Test 

Forest Adventure Pirate Landing Cafeteria Water Rescue 

Heroboy Tower Defense Icecream Gigi Cooking 

Learning Fruits Learning Food Learning Animals Learning Clothes 
Learning Sports Learning 

Vegetables 
Learning Body Learning Toys 

Learning Family Learning 
Occupation 

Learning 

Transportation 

Learning School 

Learnig 
Stationery 

Learning Shape   

 

TABLE   

100 Floor Sub Warfare Bubble Destroyer Balloon Shooting 

Up Stairs Maze Combination Precipice Monkeys 

HappyNight Bumper balls Castle Smasher Escape The Trap 

Spin Match Herculean Guy Cartoon Puzzle Gold Miner 

Jumping Eggs X Training Super Pizza Eat Bean 

Block 

Construction 

Fruit Family Wonderful 

Pompon 

Nimble stone 

Bombman Block Squad Overmaze Four Boxes 
Uppercase 
Letters 

Lowercase Letters Numbers Find The Largest 
Number 
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Number 
Sequence 

Missing Letters Find The Picture Find The Word 

 

SPORT   

Rally GT Racing HighWay Racing Track Racing 

Motorboat Mini Soccer Table Football Archery 

Crazy Push Motocross Dodgeball Beach Volleyball 

Flag Match Japanese Sumo Tanks PK Piggy Golf 

Horse Racing Balance Ball Balloon Archer  
 

RELAX   

Benthal Jewel Linking Pet Homeward 
Journey 

Find Fault 

Pair Match Brick Blaster Minibee Cartoon Match 

30 Degree PaoPao Diamond Forest Color Bead Loops 

Magnet Boy Cake Party Super Porter Paper Planes 
Palace 
Guardian 

IQ Cow Throw The Coins Air Defense 

Bubble Shooter Colorful Box Fish Killer Pinball 

Polar Bear Closr Stone Loops Find The Shape Colors 
Find The 
Differences 

Sound What Goes 
Together 

Learning Rhythm 

Learning Time Matching Find The Law Memory Test 

Hide And Seek Which One Is 
Redundant 

Find The Other 
Part 

Find The Figure 

Tangram Divide Cookies 
Evenly 

Find The Most 
Heavy 

Percussion 

What Is The 
Most 
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Instruction Manual 
HYPER GAMER 3.0 

1.1. Buttons 

 

The following are brief and generic descriptions of the buttons used to operate this 

device. Specific functions and/or details for each button will be described later in 

Operating instructions.  
 

D-pad Direction arrows to navigate 
A-button Select/Confirm button/Main Function button 
B button Special Function button 
Start button Pause or Exit from game 
Earphone Port Connect with the earphone 
Volume Button Adjust the Volume Up (+) or Down (-) 
USB Power 
Port 

Power the device by a micro USB port connection or a micro 
USB AC/DC Adapter 

Indicator Light Charging shows red light, Full Charged shows green light 
. 
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1.2. Features:  
- 16bit Mobile Game Console with 220 fantastic Games built-in 

- Built-in 220 exciting games  

- 2.8” LCD TFT screen with crystal clear sharp images 

- Resolution 960x240 pixels 

- Built-in 400 mAh Li-po battery 

- Earphone jack built-in 

- Age recommendation 5+ 

- Product Dimension: 134 mm × 77 mm × 23 mm 
 

1.3. Accessories:  
* Game console 

* USB cable 

* Instruction Manual 
 

1.4. Loading the battery 

10.Connect your device to a micro -USB power source to charge the battery.  

11.Proper maintenance and usage can extend the battery life. 

12.Avoid extreme temperatures. Keep the device in room temperature as far as 

possible.  

13.Go through at least one charge cycle per month: battery from low level to full 

level.  

14.Don't overcharge. Unplug the device from the charger as soon as charging is 

complete.  

15.Don't over-discharge. Charge the device whenever the battery level is low. 

16.Don't let the device be idle for too long. Battery continues to drain even if not 

in use. Long idleness will over-discharge the battery. 

17.If the device is connected to a computer for charging, make sure the computer 

is ON and is not in sleep or standby mode. Otherwise, the battery will drain. 

18.When the battery level is too low due to over-discharge (e.g. long idleness or 

long usage without charging), charge the continuously for 2-2.5 hours or more 

to recover the battery. 
 

Cleaning and maintenance 

Clean the game console by wiping it with a clean, slightly damp cloth. Do not 

allow the game console or the charging cabel to come into contact with water. 

Protect the game console and the charging cabel from direct sunlight and direct 

heat. Check the game console and the charging cabel regularly for damage. Any 
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damaged parts must be repaired before use. 

 

1.5. Operating Instructions:   
1. Slide the ON/OFF switch to the ON position. Press the A-button to start.  

2. Use the Left or Right arrow on the D-pad to select the game that you wish to 

play. Press the A-button to confirm your choice.  

3. To access additional games, select Mini Game. Press the A-button to confirm 

your choice. Use the arrows on the D-pad to select the category of your choice. 

Press the A-button to confirm or the B-button to return to the main screen. 

From within each Mini Game category, use the Up or Down arrow to select a 

game and then press the A-Button to confirm your choice.  

4. This device is set to automatically power down when it is idle for an extended 

period. Press the RESET button to resume operation and return to Main 

Screen. 
 

1.6 Game Operation Instruction:   
 

Main Menu   
Tennis Golf Baseball Table Tennis 
Bowling Darts Basketball Boxing 
Trampoline Fishing Ice Hockey Curling 
City Battle Crazy Moto Run Fencing 
Swim Racing Mini Fighter  

MINI GAME 

PUZZLE   

Shudu Move Box Color Stone Freecell 
Gobang Mine Parking Lot Dogs 
Rolling Box Big Shot Checker Sea Fight Build Road 
Puzzle Connection Transmover Pocket Change Brain Challenge 
Shape Switcher Maze of Doors Super Brick Panda Labyrinth 
Chess Link Water Pipe Classic Tangram Silversphere 
Bomb Chain 
Unlimited 

Seven Move Squares Puzzle Ball 

Button Jumper Earn Stars Cylinders Funny Face 
Happy Smile Pass Maze Road Return Capsule Telescope Pole 

ACTION   

Hare Fighter Robot War West Cowboy Balloon Boy 
Crazy Fighter Jumping Boy Rescue Pets Crossing 



14 
 

Climbing Exper Jack Adventure Seize Jewelry Greedy Girl 
Spring Mice Rope Skipping Pool Party Elvish Boy 
Space Sword Save The Fallen Hell Marksman Anti Gravity Robo 
Airborne Alien Gliding Apple Girl Jumping Ball Mad Ball 
Glide Object Submarine Dudu Rush Earth Shaker 
Fly Through 
Flowers 

Full Moon Night Monkey 
Brothers 

 

VENTURE   

Super Memory Black Jack Gather Eggs Cups Changing 
Polar Slot Machine Follow Me On Fire Good Fisherman 
Open Gold Box Gas Station Cake Store Brain Age Test 
Forest Adventure Pirate Landing Cafeteria Water Rescue 
Heroboy Tower Defense Icecream Gigi Cooking 
Learning Fruits Learning Food Learning Animals Learning Clothes 
Learning Sports Learning 

Vegetables 
Learning Body Learning Toys 

Learning Family Learning 
Occupation 

Learning 
Transportation 

Learning School 

Learnig Stationery Learning Shape   

TABLE   

100 Floor Sub Warfare Bubble 
Destroyer 

Balloon Shooting 

Up Stairs Maze 
Combination 

Precipice Monkeys 

HappyNight Bumper balls Castle Smasher Escape The Trap 
Spin Match Herculean Guy Cartoon Puzzle Gold Miner 
Jumping Eggs X Training Super Pizza Eat Bean 
Block Construction Fruit Family Wonderful 

Pompon 
Nimble stone 

Bombman Block Squad Overmaze Four Boxes 
Uppercase Letters Lowercase 

Letters 
Numbers Find The Largest 

Number 
Number Sequence Missing Letters Find The 

Picture 
Find The Word 

SPORT   

Rally GT Racing HighWay Racing Track Racing 
Motorboat Mini Soccer Table Football Archery 
Crazy Push Motocross Dodgeball Beach Volleyball 
Flag Match Japanese Sumo Tanks PK Piggy Golf 
Horse Racing Balance Ball  Balloon Archer  
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RELAX   

Benthal Jewel Linking Pet Homeward 
Journey 

Find Fault 

Pair Match Brick Blaster Minibee Cartoon Match 
30 Degree PaoPao Diamond Forest Color Bead Loops 
Magnet Boy Cake Party Super Porter Paper Planes 
Palace Guardian IQ Cow Throw The Coins Air Defense 
Bubble Shooter Colorful Box Fish Killer Pinball 
Polar Bear Closr Stone Loops Find The Shape Colors 
Find The 
Differences 

Sound What Goes 
Together 

Learning Rhythm 

Learning Time Matching Find The Law Memory Test 
Hide And Seek Which One Is 

Redundant 
Find The Other 
Part 

Find The Figure 

Tangram Divide Cookies 
Evenly 

Find The Most 
Heavy 

Percussion 

What Is The 
Most 
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1.5 PELIT/SPEL/SPILL/GAMES 

 

Tennis 
 

Golf 
 

Baseball 

  

Table Tennis 
 

        Bowling 
 

         Darts 

 

        Basketball 
 

       Boxing 
 

        Trampoline 

 

        Fishing 
 

       Ice Hockey 
 

        Curling 
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        City Battle 
 

       Crazy Moto 
 

          Run 

 

       Fencing 
 

         Swim 
 

        Racing 
 

 

       Mini Fighter 

  

 
 
 
 

 
        Shudu 

 
        Move Box 

 
         Color Stone 

 
       Freecell 

 
        Gobang 

 
           Mine 
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      Parking Lot 

 
          Dogs 

 
       Rolling Box 

 
    Big Shot Checker 

 
      Sea Fight 

 
       Build Road 

 
Puzzle Connection 

 
        Transmover 

 
    Pocket Change 

 
      Brain Challenge 

 
    Shape Switcher 

 
     Maze Of Doors 

 
      Super Brick 

 
    Panda Labyrinth 

 
       Chess 
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    Link Water Pipe 

 
    Classic Tangram 

 
    Silversphere 

 
 Bomb Chain Unlimited 

 
      Seven 

 
    Move Squares 

 
    Puzzle Ball 

 
      Button Jumper 

 
     Earn Stars 

 
   Fill Gad Cylinders 

 
    Funny Face 

 
   Happy Smile 

 
   Pass Maze Road 

 
    Return Capsule 

 
   Telescope Pole 
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      Hare Fighter 

 
       Robot War 

 
      West Cowboy 

 
     Balloon Boy 

 
      Crazy Fighter 

 
      Jumping Boy 

 
      Rescue Pets 

 
       Crossing 

 
   Climbing Expert 

 
   Jack Adventure 

 
     Seize Jewelry 

 
    Greedy Girl 

 
   Spring Mice 

 
   Rope Skipping 

 
     Pool Party 

 
    Elvish Boy 

 
    Space Sword 

 
    Save The Fallen 
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   Hell Marksman 

 
   Anti Gravity Robo 

 
    Airborne Alien 

 
  Gliding Apple Girl 

 
   Jumping Ball 

 
     Mad Ball 

 
    Submarine 

 
    Glide Object 

 
    Dudu Rush 

 
    Earth Shaker 

 
   Fly Through Flowers 

 
   Full Moon Night 

 
  Monkey Brothers 
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    Super Memory 

 
     Black Jack 

 
       Gather Eggs 

 
    Gather Eggs 

 
   Cups Changing  

     Polar Slot Machine 

 
     Follow Me  

        On Fire 

 
    Good Fisherman 

 
    Open Gold Box 

    
     Gas Station 

 
       Cake Store 

 
    Brain Age Test  

      Forest Adventure 
 

 
Pirate Landing 
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    Cafeteria  

     Water Rescue 

 
      tower Defense 

 
    Tower Defense 

 
        Icecream 

 
     Gigi Cooking 

 
     Learning Fruits 

 
    Learning Food  

    Learning Animals 

 
   Learning Clothes 

 
    Learning Sports 

 
  Learning Vegetables 

 
  Learning Body 

 
    Learning Toys 

 
   Learning Family 
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  Learning Occupation  

 Learning Transportation 
 

   Learning School 

 
   Learning Stationer 

 
    Learning shape 

 

 
 
 
 

 
      100 Floor 

 
    Sub Warfare 

 
   Bubble Destroyer 

 
  Balloon Shooting 

 
        Up Stairs  

  Maze Combination 

 
       Precipice 

 
        Monkeys 

 
       Happy Night 



25 
 

 
    Bumper Balls 

 
    Castle Smasher 

 
     Escape The Trap 

 
      Spin Match  

 
     Herculean Guy 

 
 
   Cartoon Puzzle 

 
      Gold Miner 

 
     Jumping Eggs 

 
       X Training 

 
        Super Pizza 

 
       Eat Bean 

 
   Block Construction 

 
    Fruit Family 

 
   Wonderful Pompon 

 
   Nimble Stone 

 
      Bombman 

 
        Block Squad 

 
       Overmaze 
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     Four Boxes 

 
 Find The Largest Number 

 
  Uppercase Letters 

 
    Number Sequence 

 
  Lowercase Letters 

 
       Numbers 

 
  Missing Letters 

 
   Find The Picture 

 
    Find The Picture 

 

 

 
        Rally 

 
      GT Racing 

 
    Highway Racing 

 
   Track Racing 

 
    Motorboat 

 
    Mini Soccer 
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     Table Football 

 
       Archery 

 
    Crazy Push 

 
     Motocross 

 
       Dodgeball 

 
   Beach Volleyball 

 
     Flag Match 

 
   Japanese Sumo 

 
  Tanks PK 

 
      Piggy Golf 

 
   Horse Racing  

  Balance Ball 

 
   Balloon Archer 
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Benthal Jewel 

 
Linking Pet 

 
Homward Journey 

 
Find Fault 

 
Pair Match 

 
Brick Blaster 

 
Minibee 

 
Cartoon Match 

 
30 Degree 

 
Paopao 

 
Diamond Forest 

 
Color Bead Loops 

 
Magnet Boy 

 
Cake Party 

 
Super Porter 
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Paper Planes 

 
Palace Guardian 

 
IQ Cow 

 
Throw The Coins 

 
Air Defense 

 
Bubble Shooter 

 
Colorful Box 

 
Fish Killer 

 
Pinball 

 
Polar Bear 

 
Color Stone Loops 

 
Find the Shape 

 
Colors 

 
Learning Shape 

 
Find The Differences 
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Sound 

 
What Goes Together 

 
Learning Rhythm 

 
Learning Time 

 
Matching 

 
Find The Law 

 
Memory Test 

 
Hide and Seek 

 
Which One Is Redundant 

 
Find The Other Part 

 
Find The Figure 

 
Tangram 

 
Divide Cookies Evenly 

 
Find The Most Heavy 

 
Percussion 
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What Is The Most 
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V

T

 

almistaja / Tillverkare / Produsert / 

Produceret / Manufactured by: 

oyrock Oy, Lemminkäisenkatu 46, 20520 Turku, Finland 

www.toyrock.fi 

FI: Säilytä tiedot myöhempää tarvetta varten.

SE: Spara informationen för senare behov.

NO: Oppbevar denne informasjon for senere bruk.

DK: Gem disse oplysninger till senere brug.

EN: Please keep this information for future reference.

 



 



 


